UPMC CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL FOUNDATION DONOR FORM

DONOR INFORMATION

Title(s) First N	lame(s)
MI Last Name	
	Apt. #
City	State Zip Code
Home Phone	Business Phone
Email	
GIFT AND METHOD OF PAYMENT □ \$25 □ \$50 □ \$100 □ \$250	□ \$500 □ \$
I want this gift to be a: One-time gift	
□ Please charge my: □ Visa □ Master	to the UPMC Children's Hospital Foundation.
5,	Card#:
	: Cald#
	 I will call the Foundation office at 412-692-3900 to make arrangements.
HONOR/MEMORIAL GIFT My gift is \Box in honor of: \Box in memory of	:
□ Please send a letter of acknowledgement	to:
Title(s) First N	lame(s)
MI Last Name	
	State Zip Code
DESIGNATION AND INFORMATION	
Please direct my gift to the following fund(s)): 🛛 Children's Hospital Fund 🛛 Other

If you do not direct your donation, we will apply your gift to the Children's Hospital Fund.

Enclosed is my company's matching gift form. Find out more about matching gifts at givetochildrens.org/matchinggifts.

- □ I have included UPMC Children's Hospital of Pittsburgh in my estate plan.
- Please have a representative contact me about how I can include UPMC Children's Hospital in my estate plan.

If you have questions or would like additional information, please call the Foundation at 412-692-3900.



One Children's Hospital Drive 4401 Penn Avenue Pittsburgh, PA 15224-1342

Phone: 412-692-3900 Fax: 412-692-3901 givetochildrens.org **Please complete and send to:** UPMC Children's Hospital Foundation PO Box 535240 Pittsburgh, PA 15253-5240

To view our Privacy Policy, please go to givetochildrens.org/privacy-policy.

UPMC CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL FOUNDATION IS THE SOLE FUNDRAISING ARM OF UPMC CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL OF PITTSBURGH. THE FOUNDATION IS A 501(c)(3) TAX-EXEMPT ORGANIZATION AND IS A PUBLIC CHARITY UNDER SECTIONS 509(a)(1) AND 170(b)(1)(A)(vi) OF THE INTERNAL REVENUE CODE.

ALL CONTRIBUTIONS ARE TAX DEDUCTIBLE TO THE LIMIT OF THE LAW. OFFICIAL REGISTRATION AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE PENNSYLVANIA DEPARTMENT OF STATE BY CALLING TOLL FREE WITHIN PENNSYLVANIA 1-800-732-0999. REGISTRATION DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORSEMENT.

© 2022 UPMC Children's Hospital Foundation